May 22 2024 (01:55) India Rail Info

Mumbai CSMT - Madgaon Tejas Express/22119 - Tjs - CR
PNVL/Panvel Junction to MAO/Madgaon Junction
8h Om - 514 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 05:50 17 |1 0 54 |14 |[CR
2 DR Dadar Central 06:00 06:02 2m ](1) 1 9 69 |7 CR
3 |TNA |Thane 06:23 06:25 2m |5 |1 33 |60 |7 |[CR
4 PNVL |Panvel Junction 06:58 07:00 2m |0 |1 66 |68 [12 |CR
5 |CHI Chiplun 10:00 10:02 2m (0 |1 269 |67 (11 |KR
6 [RN Ratnagiri 11:10 11:15 5m |1 |1 344 |73 [125 |KR
7 |KUDL |Kudal 13:10 13:12 2m |0 |1 484 |70 |18 |KR
8 |KRMI |Karmali 14:10 14:12 2m |0 |1 552 (36 |7 |KR
9 MAO |[Madgaon Junction 15:00 0 | 581 |- 9 KR

May 22 2024 (01:55) https://indiarailinfo.com



